
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

4 

7 

6 

1 

2 

5 

7 

3 

3 

6 

4 

7 

8 

8 

9 

10 

4 

8 

5 

No. 

4 

2 

96 

51 

3 

54 

14 

5 

03 

25 

86 

39 

79 

11 

176 

38 

64 

27 

42 

43 

13 

07 

30 

49 

19 

02 

37 

91 

73 

139 

1 

6 

15 

99 

107 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

Name 

Kip Vansteenburg 

Greg Ira 

Jeffrey Cripe 

Ken Kannard 

Doug Weaver 

Don Tucker 

Charles Leonard 

Eric Powell 

Chris Kopley 

Mark Weber 

Phillip Ellis 

Mike Ogren 

David Boles 

Louis Boustani 

W Jeffry Stein 

Weber Manning 

Mike Miller 

Richard Gallup 

Paul Lopez 

John Phillips III 

David Daughtery 

Andrew Wright 

Charles Guest 

Ted Phenix 

Joseph Gersch 

Leanna Wright 

Bradley Davis 

Rob Horrell 

Darryl Saylor 

Jud Scott 

Ron Bartell 

Andrew Wright 

Paul Mevoli 

Michael Kamalian 

Carlos Diaz 

Hometown 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Plantation FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sebring FL 

Chatham ON 

Memphis TN 

Palmetto FL 

Orlando FL 

Easton CT 

Saint Louis MO 

Jacksonville FL 

Spring Hill FL 

Melbourne FL 

Viera FL 

Oviedo FL 

Germantown TN 

Walhalla SC 

Clermont FL 

Miramar FL 

Sealy TX 

China Grove NC 

Murfreesboro TN 

Greensboro NC 

E Hawkesbury ON 

Conroe TX 

Murfreesboro TN 

Summerville SC 

Memphis TN 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Lavergne TN 

Madbury NH 

Murfreesboro TN 

Treasure Isl FL 

Marietta GA 

Trujillo Alto PR 

Make/Model 

Porsche 944S2 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW E36 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Porsche 944 

Austin Mini 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

VW Scirocco 

VW Golf  GTI 

VW GTI 

VW Scirocco 

Mazda MX5 

A-H Sprite 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX3 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda RX7 

Austin Cooper S 

Toyota Yaris 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Honda CRX 

Honda CRX 

Porsche 944S2 

MG Midget 

Triumph Spitfire 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Acure Integra 

Member_ID 

279307 

230458 

295738_1 

290013_1 

447438 

121541_1 

240349 

381005 

171720_1 

19811_0 

372238 

363177 

184279 

272714_1 

221517 

71503_1 

54222 

39575 

410221 

102149_1 

139327 

288525 

282831 

242700 

185486 

476033 

122032_1 

284368 

135086_1 

152511 

29914 

288525 

121769_1 

444192 

532038 

Best Tm 

2:23.563 

2:26.715 

2:28.765 

2:30.611 

2:32.642 

2:32.649 

2:32.894 

2:33.685 

2:34.163 

2:35.433 

2:37.875 

2:39.034 

2:39.082 

2:39.410 

2:39.886 

2:40.212 

2:41.034 

2:42.804 

2:43.007 

2:45.322 

2:46.076 

2:47.443 

2:48.319 

2:48.453 

2:48.959 

2:49.303 

2:51.497 

2:54.789 

2:57.301 

3:25.438 

 Color 

Black 

Orange 

White 

Light Blue 

Blu/Grn 

White/Blue 

Red/White 

White 

Silver 

Red 

Silver 

Red 

Black/Blue 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

White 

Wh/Purp/Pnk 

White 

White 

Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Black/Red 

White/Red 

Blue/Silv 

Blu/Wht 

Green 

Blue/White 

White 

White 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#1 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 1/12/2019 10:27:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

2019 Winter Vacation Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 6 - 19-ST-5909 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:07:23 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/12/2019 10:05 AM 


